Lumalier's CDU series combines dynamic and passive
UVC upper-air application and is engineered for optimal
safety considerations. The CDU is certified to meet UL8802
standards for occupant safety. Optional air destratification
model available.*
Benefits include:
•	 Applies upper-air UVC continuously in occupied spaces.
•	 Provides 360 degree coverage within the space.

Certifications:
Warranty Lamps/2 years; Parts/5 years
Ordering Guide
Model#
CDU
Description
CDU drop-ceiling, 360 degree light field, ceiling height 8' 6" +
 1931 Thomas Road | Memphis TN 38134 | 901-800-1709
Due to continuing research, Lumalier reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
1With 80% utilization
ASHRAE meets ASHRAE TC 2.09
EPA EST. NO. 91347-TN-002
ETL CDR100230620ATL-001A
UL 8802 Compliant
CDU Upper Air
UVC FIXTURES
23.75" O.D.
7.00"